Név

Balazs Zsolt

Balogh Alexandra Petra
Bazsanyi Réka

Braz Gréta

Figeczki Blanka

Fll6p Zsanett
Horvath Tekla

Kadas Panna Boglarka
Koncz Lilidna Viktéria
Prém Kata Zséfia
Rozinay Rahel
SzaniszI6 Brigitta
Taba Mark Bence

35-40 pont: jeles
30-34 pont: j6

25-29 pont: kozepes
20-24 pont: elégséges
0-19 pont: elégtelen

Neptun kod
UNNGAK
GBY5E2
V20XJH
HGZ67P
GYZ71S
N7FPSB
JVF25S
MVQ2PU
1927Q8
HUGHSP
ITRBSD
QG8zB7
JHT4KN

1. zh
17
17

10
11
10
10
10
10
13
13
12
16

2. zh
14
11

10
13
11
11
10
10
11
13
10
16

Orai munka Osszpontszam gyakorlati jegy

31
1 29

4 24
24
21
21
20
5 25
24
2 28
4 26
32

jo
kozepes
elégtelen
elégséges
elégséges
elégséges
elégséges
elégséges
kozepes
elégséges
kozepes
kozepes
jo



